
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Wednesda A ril 20, 2016 10:39 PM 

Re: 

next week, hopefully you will have two friends </=iv> 

On Wed, Apr 2=, 2016 at 6:11 PM, wrote: 

Ok, thank you. All good. I'm in contact with Bella and she covered t=e deposit for campus already. 
Thank you so much. ='m very happy 
So you won't be=in Paris soon Jeffrey? 

Kind re ards, 

On 20 Apr 2016, at 4:40 PM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> w=ote: 

they bot= work for me, i have not followed the issue, whats up 

On Wed, Ap= 20, 2016 at 10:30 AM, wrote: 

Hi Jeffrey! 

Bella contacted me. Is she your assistant? Who is Richard ? 

Kind regards, 

=C2 please note 

The informat=on contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-cli=nt privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only =or 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthoriz=d use, disclosure or copying of this 

EFTA_R1_01574114 
EFTA02465863



communication or any part thereof =s strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 

return e-mail o= by e-mail to j=evacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and 
destroy this communication and all copies =hereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
chiv> 

=C2 please note 

The information contained in this co=munication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
c=nstitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the ad=ressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or co=ying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibitedand may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error,=please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com</=>, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including =11 attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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